
Date Day Number of admissions

113/8/1 Thu. 6,176

113/8/2 Fri. 7,289

113/8/3 Sat. 11,580

113/8/4 Sun. 9,185

113/8/5 Mon. 4,624

113/8/6 Tue. 6,932

113/8/7 Wed. 6,593

113/8/8 Thu. 4,848

113/8/9 Fri. 10,951

113/8/10 Sat. 13,037

113/8/11 Sun. 10,047

113/8/12 Mon. 6,050

113/8/13 Tue. 7,083

113/8/14 Wed. 5,460

113/8/15 Thu. 3,746

113/8/16 Fri. 7,641

113/8/17 Sat. 12,289

113/8/18 Sun. 11,705

113/8/19 Mon. 5,286

113/8/20 Tue. 6,565

113/8/21 Wed. 8,794

113/8/22 Thu. 9,827

113/8/23 Fri. 9,249

113/8/24 Sat. 15,201

113/8/25 Sun. 17,241

113/8/26 Mon. 10,906

113/8/27 Tue. 11,278

113/8/28 Wed. 8,464

113/8/29 Thu. 4,150

113/8/30 Fri. 1,842

113/8/31 Sat. 8,222

262,261
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